
Fill in the gaps

On My Way by Billy Boy On Poison

I'm  (1)________________  at your back porch baby

Come answer your door

I'll give you what you want little lady

Can't take any more

Hey!

If it's love that you want from me

No way!

I'm just a boy  (2)________  a melody

There's no way I'll stay  (3)________  all night...

No way!

I'm creeping through your hallway darling

Coming to make you sweat

I'll make it to your bedroom, honey

I can make you wet

Hey!

If it's  (4)________  that you want from me

No way!

I'm just a boy with a melody

And I'd love to stay here but I gotta be on my way

I'm on my way

I'm on my way

I'm knocking at  (5)________  back porch baby

Come answer the door

I'm giving you  (6)________  you want little lady

Can't take any more

Hey!

If it's love that you want  (7)________  me

No way!

I'm just a boy with a melody

And I'd love to  (8)________  but I gotta be on my way, yeah

Hey!

If it's  (9)________  that you want from me

No way!

I'm just a boy with a melody

There's no way I'll stay here all, all night

I'm on my way

I'm on my way

I'm on my way
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. standing

2. with

3. here

4. love

5. your

6. what

7. from

8. stay

9. love
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